




TOKYO COCKTAILS

Sake Tini / 165K

Japanese Gin, Sake & Kyuri.

Frozen Umeshu / 170K

Mild Ume Tairiku, Gin, Moscato Wine,
Peach Fruit, Pinneapple Jam
& Lemon Juice.

Gin Apple on The Rock / 150K

Japanese Gin, Green Apple, Apple Juice,
Lemon Juice & Elderflower Syrup.

Gari Ginger HighBall / 155K

Japanese Whisky, Gari, Ginger,
Lemon Fruit, & Ginger Soda.

Sake Fruit Sangria / 160K

Refreshing, Almond & Citrus Aroma.

Umeshu Yakult / 110K

Japanese Plum Wine, Gin, Yuzu
& Yakult.

Umeshu Mojito / 145K

Umeshu, Rum, Sugarcane Juice, Lime,
Mint Leaves & Soda Water.

Umeshu Rock Sugar / 135K

Japanese Plum Wine, Vodka, 
Fresh Lemon Juice & Peach.



Peach Punch / 165K

Japanese Gin, Moscato Wine, Aperol,
Orange Bitter, Fresh Lemon Juice
& Peach.

Hot Yuzu Sake / 290K

Refreshing & Sweet Yuzu Aroma 
& full Of Juiciness. 

Boulevardier Coffee / 175K

Japanese Whisky, Red Vermouth,
Aperol & Kahlua.

Umeshu Berry / 145K

Japanese Liqueur, Vodka, Yuzu, Kyuri,
Jasmin, Berry & Egg White.

Le Merene Kurune / 185K

Japanese Whisky, Aperol, Yuzu,
Pineapple, Orange, Mint & Honey.

Ok, Fine / 175K

Japanese Whisky, Amaretto, Absinthe,
Red Wine, Orgeat Syrup & Egg White.

Genever / 170K

Japanese Gin, Pink Gin,
Lychee Liqueur, Lychee Pure,
& Rose Syrup.

Umetini / 120K

Apricot Japanese Liqueur, Vodka,
White Wine, Apple Juice, & Lemon Juice.

TOKYO COCKTAILS



SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS

Lemon Mint Julep / 155K

Whisky, Angustura Bitter,
Demerara Sugar, Lemon Fruit
& Mint Leaves

Rosemary Sour / 125K

Rum, Gin, Rosemary Leaves,
Lemon Juice & Syrup.

Yuzu Negroni / 140K

House Mix Kurune Yuzu Negroni.

Sangrita Crush / 135K

Tequila, Red Wine, Aperol, Cerry Water,
Lemon Juice & Orange Fruit.

Kyuri Mint / 120K

Vodka, Kyuri Juice, Mint Leaves
& Lime Fruit.

Apple Mint Punch / 135K

Vodka, Green Apple, Mint Leaves,
Lemon Fruit, Elderflower Syrup,
& Soda Water.



Classic Martini
Dry Gin, Martini Dry & Green Olive.

155K

White / Black Russian
Vodka, Kahlua, Fresh Milk & Cerry Fruit.

115K

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Orange Liqueur, Cranberry Juice, Fresh Lemon Juice & Sugar.

120K

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Kahlua, Double Espresso & Caramel Syrup.

155K

French 75
Dry Gin, Moscato Sparkling Wine, Fresh Lemon Juice & Lemon Peel.

130K

Margarita
Tequila, Orange Liqueur, Fresh Lime Juice & Sugar.

125K

Clover Club
Dry Gin, Raspberry Pure, Fresh Lemon Juice, Sugar & Egg White .

130K

Breakfast Martini
Dry Gin, Orange Liqueur, Orange Marmalade, Fresh Lemon Juice & Sugar.

135K

Daiquiri
White Rum, Fresh Lime Juice & Sugar.

110K

Caipirinha
White Rum, Fresh Lime Chunk & Brown Sugar.

110K

Caipiroska
Vodka, Fresh Lime Chunk & Brown Sugar.

110K

Lychee Martini
Vodka, Lychee Liqueur, Lychee Fruit & Apple Juice.

140K

Old Fashioned
Whisky, Angustura Bitter, Sugar & Orange Peel.

130K

Amaretto Sour
Amaretto, Angustura Bitter, Fresh Lemon Juice & Sugar.

125K

Pinacolada
White Rum, Dark Rum, Pineapple Juice, Fresh Lemon Juice,
Coconut Cream & Sugar.

135K

CLASSIC
COCKTAILS

Whisky Sour
Whisky, Angustura Bitter, Fresh Lemon, Sugar & Egg White.

140K

Classic Mojito
White Rum, Fresh Lime Fruit, Mint Leaves, Sugar & Soda On Top.

130K

GLASS BOTTLE

Boulevardier
Whisky, Red Vermouth & Campari.

135K 1050K

Martinez
Dry Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Maraschino Liqueur & Orange Bitter.

125K 1050K

Negroni
Dry Gin, Campari & Martini Rosso.

135K 1050K



SAKE 日本酒
180 ML SAKE
350K Jozen Mizunogotoshi Junmai Ginjo White ( Niigata )

300 ML SAKE
Hakushika Yamada Nishiki Tokubetsu Hon Jozo ( Hyogo )370K

Keiryu Asashibori Aged ( Nagano )550K

Hakkaisan Tokubetsu Junmai ( Niigata )510K

Ichinokura Tokubetsu Junmai Karakuchi ( Miyagi )500K

Kurosawa Junmai Kimoto ( Nagano )580K

Kurosawa Nigori Sake ( Nagano )500K

Rihaku Junmai Ginjo ( Shimane )580K

Niida Honke Junmai ( Fukushima )610K

900 ML SAKE
1300K Keiryu Asashibori Aged ( Nagano )

720 ML SAKE
Hakkaisan Tokubetsu Honjozo ( Niigata )960K

Jozen Mizunogotoshi Junmai Ginjo White ( Niigata )1050K

Oze No Yukidoke Ohkarakuchi ( Gunma )1250K

Kameizumi Junmai Ginjo Genshu ( Kochi )1300K

Tatenokawa Junmai Daiginjo Honryu Karakuchi ( Yamagata )1550K

Nanbu Bijin Junmai Daiginjo "Shinpaku" Yamada Nishiki ( Iwate )1250K

Dassai 39 Junmai Daiginjo ( Yamaguchi )1850K

Kubota Manju Junmai Daiginjo ( Niigata )2500K

Dassai 23 Junmai Daiginjo ( Yamaguchi )3400K



JAPANESE LIQUEUR
GLASSBOTTLE

Umenoyado Yuzu Junmai 300 ML, Nara

Umenoyado Yuzu Junmai 720 ML, Nara

-

-

100K

120K

-

700K

1250K

1100K

1450K

800K

Shifuku No Kaori 720 ML, Oita ( Plum Wine )

Choya 650 ML, Japan ( Plum Wine )

Choya 325 ML, Japan ( Plum Wine )

Matsuyuki Ume Tairiku 750 ML ( Plum Wine )85K950K

SPARKLING SAKE
Ozeki Hana Fuga Yuzu "Sparkling" ( Hyogo ) 250 ML395K

Hakkaisan Sparkling "Bubble" ( Niigata ) 250 ML2050K

HOUSE SAKE
Kanpai Sake By Carafe290K

1800 ML SAKE
Hakkaisan Tokubetsu Junmai ( Niigata )2400K

Honjozo Karatanba ( Hyogo )2450K

Dassai 45 Junmai Daiginjo ( Yamaguchi )3100K

Dassai 39 Junmai Daiginjo ( Yamaguchi )4600K

Kubota Manju Junmai Daiginjo ( Niigata )5100K



Heineken Beer *Draught70K

Sapporo *Btl95K

Guinness Smooth *Btl70K

BEER

Bintang *Btl70K

Albens Cider *Btl80K

Daesun Original235K

Happy Soju Mango200K

Happy Soju Lychee200K

KOREAN SOJU

Jinro Green Grape235K

JAPANESE SOCHU
GLASSBOTTLE

Shirashinken Wheat ( Oita ) 720 ML

Kuro Isanishiki Potato ( Kagoshima ) 900 ML

130K

125K

125K

125K

85K

1350K

1250K

1250K

1250K

1050K

Momosuke 900 ML

Daiyame 900 ML

Matsuyuki Onigoroshi Rice ( Vietnam ) 720 ML

Pistachio 

85K



SPIRIT
VODKA

GLASSBOTTLE

Belvedere

Ciroc

130K

125K

125K

120K

105K

2150K

1850K

1900K

1850K

1350K

Grey Goose

Haku Japanese Vodka

Saba Infusion ( Bunga Pala & Kemukus )

Absolut Blue115K1600K

Skyy95K1200K

Finsbury95K1200K

Smirnoff90K1100K

GIN
GLASSBOTTLE

Monkey 47 Sloe Gin

Monkey 47

200K

195K

195K

150K

130K

2500K

2400K

2400K

2400K

1950K

Wint & Lila

Tanqueray No. 10

Tanqueray

Hendrick’s130K1950K

The London No. 1130K2100K

Roku Japanese Gin130K1900K

Tenjaku Japanese Gin125K1650K

Bombay Sapphire120K1600K

East Indies115K1400K

H Gin100K1200K

Gordon’s95K1100K



RUM
GLASSBOTTLE

Ron Zacapa 23 YO

Bacardi Gold

185K

120K

115K

115K

110K

3300K

1600K

1500K

1550K

1300K

Bacardi Light

Myer's Dark Rum

Old Pascas ( White / Dark )

Nusa Cana ( White / Gold )100K1100K

Captain Morgan90K950K

TEQUILA
GLASSBOTTLE

Patron Silver

Patron XO Cafe

155K

145K

150K

115K

110K

2500K

2300K

2500K

1500K

1400K

Codigo Rosa

Jose Cuervo

Sierra

Clase Azul Reposado-8000K

Casamigos Blanco-3000K



JAPANESE WHISKY
GLASSBOTTLE

Yamazaki 12 YO 

Yamazaki

-

-

-

-

140K

11300K

6600K

6450K

6300K

2400K

Hakushu

Hibiki

Hinotori 5 YO 

Fujimi135K1950K

Fuyu Artinsanal130K1900K

Chita130K1850K

Kakubin130K1900K

Tenjaku Pure Malt130K1950K

Tenjaku120K1600K

Eigashima Craft120K1550K

Akashi Red100K1200K

Akashi White Oak120K1350K

Kamiki Original190K3200K

Kamiki Sakura210K3300K

Kura The Rum Malt200K3600K

Kura 8 YO-4600K

Reki160K2700K

Umiki160K2700K

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY
GLASSBOTTLE

Macallan 18 YO

Macallan 12 YO

510K

260K

190K

170K

490K

9700K

3900K

3100K

2900K

7500K

Glenmorangie 10 YO

Oban 14 YO

Glenfiddich 21 YO

Glenfiddich 18 YO270K4100K

Glenfiddich 12 YO160K2700K

Singleton 12 YO155K2600K

Singleton 18 YO410K7300K

Glent Grant Arboralis200K2950K

Glenlivet 12 YO195K2750K

We have Cigars! 

Ask our staff
for more info.



2650K

2100K

3100K

1750K

2300K

1700K

1700K

1300K

2500K

2500K

2400K

1700K

1600K

1200K

1500K

1500K

BLENDED MALT
SCOTCH WHISKY

GLASSBOTTLE

Chivas Regal 18 YO

Chivas Regal 12 YO

175K

150K

210K

130K

160K

Johnnie Walker Gold Label

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Monkey Shoulder

Famous Grouse125K

Ballantine Finest120K

Bell’s110K

AMERICAN WHISKY
GLASSBOTTLE

Makers Mark

Gentleman Jack

170K

170K

165K

125K

120K

Knop Creek Original

Jim Beam White

Jack Daniel’s

Panny Packer95K

CANADIAN WHISKY
GLASSBOTTLE

Candian Club110K

IRISH WHISKY
GLASSBOTTLE

Jameson100K

Old Bushmill95K1450K



COGNAC
GLASSBOTTLE

Martell VSOP Red Barrel

Martell XO

170K

-

215K

2800K

8500K

3600K Hennessy VSOP
115K1500K ST Remy VSOP ( Brandy )

LIQUEUR
GLASSBOTTLE

Frangelico

Dom Benedictine

140k

130k

120k

125k

120K

2200K

2300K

1800K

1950K

1850K

Vaccari Sambuca

Galliano

Drambuie

Cointreau125K1800K

Midori125K1750K

Sotherncomfort125K1700K

Amaretto125K1700K

Kahlua120K1500K

Nusantara Cold Brew Coffee105K1350K

Bailey’s100K1450K

Malibu120K1400K

Jagermaister105K1400K

Fontain Absinthe Verte180K2400K

Fontain Absinthe  Chocolate160K2300K

APERITIF
GLASSBOTTLE

Martini Dry

Martini Rosso

115K

115K

120K

1600K

1600K

1700K Campari
120K1700K Aperol



WINE BY GLASS
WHITE

RED

RED WINE
PINOT NOIR

Matua
Marlborough, New Zealand, 2017

650K

Hahn
Monterey Country, USA, 2018

675K

Villa Maria, Private Bin
Marlborough, NZ, 2018

850K

Kim Crawford
New Zealand, 2016

925K

Louis Jadot Bourgogne Couvent De Jacobins
France,  2018

975K

Robert Mondavi
Napa Valley, 2019

1550K

Yering Station Reserve
Australia, 2019

2200K

Carmen Tolten Chardonnay
Chile, 2021

120K

Banrock Station Sauvignon Blanc
Australia, 2017

130K

Carmen Tolten Merlot
Chile, 2021

120K

Blowfish Shiraz
Australia, 2018

130K



MERLOT
Carmen Tolten
 Chile, 2021

550K

Santa Carolina Estreallas
Chile, 2018

600K

Sarah Creek
South Africa, 2019

650K

BV California
 USA, 2017

725K

Rutherford Ranch 
Napa Valley, 2018

1350K

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
30 Mile
South Australia, 2018

550K

Tocornal
CHIILE, 2021

550K

Chateu St. Jean
California, USA, 2017

800K

Xandu Exmoor
Australia, 2018

825K

Trapiche Medalla
Argentina, 2017

850K

Smith & Hook
 Central Coast, USA, 2018

925K

Robert Mondavi, Private Selection
2019

1100K

Penfold Max's
South Australia, 2017 

1250K



SHIRAZ
Tierra Del Fuego Grand Reserva
Chile, 2016

600K

Blowfish
Australia, 2018

600K

Wolf Blass Yellow Label
Australia, 2017

770K

Mount Langi Ghiran, Billi Billi
Australia, 2017

800K

Torbreck Woodcutters
Barossa Valley, Australia, 2017

1100K

Cape Mentelle, Margaret River
2017

1550K

Mount Langi Ghiran, Langi
Australia, 2015

2200K

MALBEC
Trapiche
Mendoza, Argentina, 2020

550K

Zucardi Serie A
Valle De Uco, Argentina, 2018

650K

Norton Reserve
Mendoza Malbec, Argentina, 2018

750K

Catena
Mendoza, Argentina, 2019

800K

Rutini Trumpeter Classico
Argentina,2019

820K

RED BLEND
BV Cabernet Sauvignon, Alphonse Lavallee
Bali Indonesia, NV

500K

Plaga Vintage Club
Nero D'Avola, Merlot Italy, 2016

600K

Vina Real Crianza
Rioja, Spain, 2017

700K

Edizione Cinque Autoctoni
 Italy, NV

1550K

F Negroamaro IGP Salento
Italy, 2017

1550K

Penfolds Bin 407 Cabernet Sauvignon
Australia, 2017

2750K

Almaviva
Chile, 2014

6200K



WHITE WINE
SAUVIGNON BLANC

Banrock Station
Australia, 2017

520K

Matua
Marlborough, New Zealand, 2017

600K

Casillero Del Diablo Reserva Privada
Chile, 2018

675K

Villa Maria, Private Bin
Marlborough, NZ, 2019

750K

Rutherford Ranch
Napa Valley, 2019

1200K

Cape Mentelle, Margaret River Sauvignon Blanc Semillon
2019

1500K

RIESLING
Dr. Zenzen Sonnenhofberger Mosel Riesling Kabinet
Germany, 2017

650K

Dr. Zenzen Sonnenhofberger Mosel Riesling Spatlese
Germany, 2018

730K

Dr. Loosen Riesling
Germany, 2020

850K

Wynns Coonawarra Estate Riesling
Australia (Dry), 2020

850K

CHARDONNAY
Carmen Tolten
Chile, 2021

520K

Trapiche Mendoza
Argentina, 2019

550K

Casillero Del Diablo Reserva Especial
Chile, 2018

570K

Blowfish
Australia, 2018

600K

Penfolds Koonunga Hill
Australia, 2018

700K

Vasse Felix
Margaret River, Australia, 2018

770K

Little Yering
Australia, 2015

850K

William Fevre Chablis Village
France, 2018

1200K



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING
Freiixinet Carta Nevada Semi Seco
Italy, NV

720K

Billecart Salmon Brut Reserve, Champagne
 France, NV

2200K

Moet et Chandon Imperial Rose, Champagne
 France, NV

2200K

Dom Perignon, Champagne
 France, 2008

6100K

ROSE WINE
Matua
Marlborough, New Zealand, 2017

700K

SWEET WINE
Moscato de Bali
Bali, Indonesia, NV

550K

Lab Moscato
Portugal, 2020

650K

Moscato D'asti Sciandor
Banfi, Italy, 2020

750K

Graham’s Fine Tawny Port
Portugal (Red), NV

950K

Ludisia Sweet Shiraz, Alphonse Lavallee
Bali, Indonesia, NV

580K

ICE WINE

Jakson - Triggs Reserve Vidal Ice Wine
2015, 375 ML

1950K

Niagara Estate "Canada Best Selling Ice Wine"



NON ALCOHOL
MOCKTAILS

Es Kopi Nutella Or Es Nutella
Nutella, Espresso, Cream, Fresh Milk & Vanilla Syrup.

80K

Fresh Elderflower
Fresh Kyuri, Fresh Lemon, Fresh strawberry, Elderflower & Tonik Water.

55K

Apple Cinnamon
Fresh Apple Juice, Lemon Juice, Elderflower, Cinnamon Syrup & Tonik Water

65K

Yakult Slush
Yakult, Orange Marmalade, Yuzu Juice, Mint Leaves, & Peach Syrup.

65K

Virgin Sugar Cane Mojito
Fresh Lime Fruit, Mint Leaves, White sugar, Sugar Cane Juice & Soda Water.

70K

Lychee & Peach Cream Smoothie
Lychee Fruit, Peach Fruit, Cream, Yoghurt, Mint Leaves & Honey Syrup

75K

Ginger Honey
Fresh Ginger, Fresh Lemon Juice, Honey, Orgeat Syrup & Soda Water.

70K

Fruit Punch
Mix Juice, Mix Fresh Fruit & Ginger Soda On Top.

55K

Milk Shake
Choices: Strawberry, Lychee, Peach, Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut & Chocolate.

65K

Signature Squash
Choices: Pineapple, Cranberry, Orange & Lemon

60K

SOFT DRINK
Aqua Reflection 380 / 750 ML *Btl35K / 60K

Aqua Reflection Sparkling 380 / 750 ML *Btl35K / 60K

Ginger Ale *Btl55K

Pokka Green Tea *Can35K

Sprite *Can35K

Tonik Water *Can35K

Yakult *Btl15K

Kratingdaeng *Btl35K

Red Bull *Can50K

Coke / Zero *Can35K

Soda Water *Can35K



House Ocha Tea *Refill28K

House Ice Tea35K

Lemon Ice Tea40K

Yuzu Ice Tea45K

Mojito Ice Tea45K

Lychee Ice Tea45K

Peach Ice Tea45K

Hot English Breakfast Tea45K

Hot Greentea45K

Hot Jasmine Tea45K

Hot Camomile Tea45K

Hot Earl Grey Tea 45K

Hot Mint Tea 45K

TEA

COFFEE / NON COFFEE
Espresso30K

Americano Hot / Ice40K

Cappuccino Hot / Ice45K

Latte Hot / Ice45K

Mochaccino Hot / Ice50K

Caramel Latte Hot / Ice50K

Hazelnut Latte Hot / Ice50K

Vanilla Latte Hot / Ice50K

Affogato50K

Green Tea Latte Hot / Ice50K

Chocolate Hot / Ice50K

Piccolo Latte45K

Double Espresso 55K



FRESH JUICE
Orange60K

Apple60K

Strawberry60K

Watermelon60K

Mixed Juice (choose 2 fruits)75K

CHILLED JUICE
Guava45K

Cranbeery45K

Pineapple45K

Orange45K


